MS 1746

FEDERATED FARMERS OF NEW ZEALAND (AUCKLAND PROVINCE)

Inventory compiled by

Nancy Croad

Auckland Institute and Museum Library
1991

Item No.



1934

Box 1

Box 2

~NOoO o1k Wi

9

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Minutes - Executive Committee

10

Minutes - Farming First Committee

Union Building & Trading
Society
Sub-Provinces Combined
Organising Committee
De-Rating Committee
Trading Committee
Lands Committee
Fertilizer Committee

Transport Committee

General Transport

14 Nov 1934 - 11 Aug 1937
15 Sep 1937 - 20 Sep 1939
21 Aug 1941 - 27 May 1943
21 Aug 1941 - 27 May 1943
18 Jul 1944 - 19 Jun 1946
17 Jul 1946 - 20 Mar 1956
30 Nov 1953 - 22 May 1957
26 Jun 1957 - 16 Dec 1958
18 Feb 1959 - 25 May 1961
21 May 1962 - 16 May 1966
18 May 1966 - 16 Oct 1968
18 Feb 1969 - 14 Sep 1971
26 Oct 1971 - 8 Aug 1973
18 Sep 1973 - 23 Apr 1975
28 May 1975 - 22 Feb 1977
13 Apr 1977 - 4 May 1978
15 Oct 1946 - 20 Sep 1949
23 May 1947 - 14 Jun 1955

15 Feb 1940 - 14 Sep 1948

20 Nov 1945 - 18 Dec 1951
17 Nov 1935 - 19 Nov 1946

8 Nov 1937 - 17 Apr 1951

14 Feb 1939 - 8 Oct 1947
17 Oct 1944 - 18 Apr 1950

15 Jun 1950 - 18 Feb 1952

Representatives of NZFU and 16 Mar 1943 - 18 Dec 1951

NZ Federation of Labour
Action Committee
Finance Committee

Financial & Internal Committee

Meat and Wool Section

Minutes - Dairy Section

Minutes - Grain Growers
Minutes - Farming World Limited
Minutes - Organising & Publicity

22 Jan 1946 - 20 Sep 1949
19 Mar 1946 - 19 Aug 1952
26 Oct 1971 - 16 Apr 1973
14 May 1973 - 26 Aug 1974
16 Sep 1974 - 5 Mar 1976
5 Mar 1976 - 1 Aug 1977
20 Nov 1946 - 14 Jun 1949
19 Jul 1949 - 19 Dec 1950
20 Feb 1951 - 18 Dec 1951
19 Feb 1952 - 16 Dec 1958
27 Feb 1962 - 14 Dec 1971
22 Feb 1972 - 13 Apr 1977
15 Nov 1949 - 18 Mar 1952
17 Feb 1959 - 22 Feb 1972
20 Apr 1972 - 13 Apr 1977
24 Nov 1975 - 24 Jul 1979
16 Nov 1954 - 15 Aug 1969
18 Feb 1952 - 14 Apr 1964

11 Dec 1928 - 17 Oct



Box 3

Box 3

Box 4

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

Committee

Minutes - Country Party Executive
Committee, Sub-Provinces
Minutes, Auckland Central
Minutes,

Minutes, Bay of Islands

Minutes - Bay of Plenty
Minutes - Cambridge
Minutes - Franklin

Minutes - Kaipara

Minutes - Herekino

Minutes - Northern King Country
Minutes - "o

Minutes - Southern King Country

Minutes - Towai-Maromaku
Minutes - Maromaku

Minutes - Omaha
Minutes - Rotorua

Minutes - Rotorua Sub-branch, Maretutu

Minutes - Northern Thames
Minutes - Southern Thames

Minutes - Thames
Minutes - Northern Wairoa

Minutes - Whangarei

Annual Dominion Conference Reports

28 May 1925 - 17 Feb 1938

14 Feb 1959 - 12 Nov 1971
29 Jan 1972 - 16 Mar 1979
24 Sep 1934 - 9 Apr 1947
10 Feb 1965 - 27 Jan 1972
29 Mar 1972 - 12 Jul 1978
25 Aug 1938 - 5 Mar 1947
12 Mar 1943 - 8 Mar 1946
3 Mar 1939 - 11 Apr 1947
30 Jan 1959 - 3 Jul 1964
4 Sep 1964 - 26 Mar 1971
9 Jul 1971 - 26 Mar 1976
13 May 1932 - 26 Mar 1947
12 Feb 1957 - 1 Dec 1971
5 Apr 1972 - 25 Jul 1979
16 Dec 1948 - 2 Mar 1977
4 Oct 1929 - 11 Nov 1943
30 Mar 1944 - 28 Mar 1946
1 Oct 1929 - 7 Feb 1946
8 Feb 1957 - 11 Oct 1963
21 Feb 1964 - 24 Sep 1971
21 Jan 1972 - 3 Oct 1979
1 May 1946 - 1 Jun 1953
29 Jun 1953 - 27 Jun 1960
25 Jul 1960 - 25 Jul 1966
29 Aug 1966 - 28 Apr 1975
8 Aug 1918 - 28 Mar 1939
24 Sep 1929 - 6 Mar 1944
20 Mar 1930 - 4 Mar 1947
14 Nov 1930 - 21 Apr 1942
11 Aug 1942 - 11 Apr 1946
21 Sep 1931 - 27 Mar 1946
19 Jan 1956 - 3 Feb 1972
16 Dec 1929 - 7 Apr 1943
29 Jul 1943 - 11 Apr 1947
24 Jan 1957 - 28 Sep 1967
8 Feb 1968 - 30 Sep 1971
2 Dec 1971 - 16 Mar 1978
30 Mar 1938 - 10 Apr 1947
21 Feb 1941 - 21 Mar 1952
25 Jan 1956 - 28 Sep 1971
25 Jan 1972 - 14 Mar 1978

1916 - 1933
(not inclusive)



Box 5

Box 4

Box 5

Box 3

89
90
91
92

93
94

95
96
97
98

99
100

101

102
103

Agendas 1928-1931 and 1933-1945
" 1946-1964 (1963 missing)
1967/68 & 1970-1973

Annual Provincial Conference 1909-1911, 1919/20, 1926
Reports and Agendas

Annual Provincial Conference Papers 1932 & 1933

Annual Provincial Conference 1934-1939 & 1943

Agendas and Results
Annual Provincial Conference Papers 1944-1946

1947
1954-1956
Annual Provincial Conference 1948-1952, 1955/56/58, 1963-1969
Agendas and Results
Farm Labour Schemes 1958
Miscellaneous Papers
Magazines "Point Blank™ x 2 Oct 1933 & Jul 1934
Proceedings NZ Counties AssociationJun 1976
Conference
" Jun 1980

Jun 1982



