## MS 1746

## FEDERATED FARMERS OF NEW ZEALAND (AUCKLAND PROVINCE)

Inventory compiled by

Nancy Croad

Auckland Institute and Museum Library 1991

Item No.

	1	ľ	Minutes - Exe	ecutive Committ	tee 11 Dec 1928 - 17 Oct				
1934									
	2	"	" "		14 Nov	1934 - 11 Au	ıg 1937		
	3	"	" "		15 Sep	1937 - 20 Sep	1939		
	4	"	" "		21 Aug	; 1941 - 27 Ma	ay 1943		
	5	"	" "		21 Aug	; 1941 - 27 Ma	ay 1943		
	6	"	" "		18 Jul 1	1944 - 19 Jun	1946		
	7	"	" "		17 Jul 1	1946 - 20 Mar	1956		
		8	" "	"		30 Nov 1953	- 22 May 1	957	
	9	11	" "		26 Jun	1957 - 16 Dec	: 1958		
		10	" "	"		18 Feb 1959	- 25 May 19	961	
	11	"	" "		21 May	7 1962 - 16 M	ay 1966		
	12	"	" "		18 May	7 1966 - 16 Oc	t 1968		
	13	"	" "		18 Feb	1969 - 14 Sep	1971		
	14	"	" "			1971 - 8 Aug			
	15	11	" "		18 Sep	1973 - 23 Ap	r 1975		
	16	11	" "		_	7 1975 - 22 Fe			
	17	"	" "		13 Apr	1977 - 4 May	1978		
Box 1	18	Minutes	- Farming Fi	rst Committee	-	1946 - 20 Sep			
	19	"	Union Buildi	ng & Trading	23 May	7 1947 - 14 Ju	n 1955		
			Society		_				
	20	"	Sub-Provin	nces Combined	15 Feb	1940 - 14 Sep	1948		
			Organising	Committee					
	21	11	De-Rating	Committee		20 Nov 1945	- 18 Dec 1	951	
	22	"	Trading Co	ommittee	17 Nov	1935 - 19 No	v 1946		
	23	"	Lands Con	nmittee		8 Nov 1937 -	17 Apr 19:	51	
	24	"	Fertilizer C	Committee		14 Feb 1939	- 8 Oct 194	7	
	25	" -	Transport Cor	mmittee	17 Oct	1944 - 18 Apr	r 1950		
	26	" (	General Trans	sport		15 Jun 1950 -	- 18 Feb 19	52	
Box 2	27	" I	Representativ	es of NZFU and	16 Mar	1943 - 18 De	c 1951		
			NZ Federat	ion of Labour					
	28	" 1	Action Comm	nittee		22 Jan 1946 -	20 Sep 19	49	
	29	" I	Finance Com	mittee	19 Mar	1946 - 19 Au	g 1952		
	30	" I	Financial & Ir	nternal Committ	ee	26 Oct 1971	- 16 Apr 19	73	
	31	"	" "	"	14 May	/ 1973 - 26 Au	ıg 1974		
	32	"	" "	"	16 Sep	1974 - 5 Mar	1976		
	33	11	" "	"	5 Mar 1	1976 - 1 Aug	1977		
	34	11	Meat and W	Vool Section		20 Nov 1946	- 14 Jun 19	<del>)</del> 49	
	35	"	" "	"	19 Jul 1	1949 - 19 Dec	1950		
	36	"	" "	"	20 Feb	1951 - 18 Dec	c 1951		
	37	"	" "	"	19 Feb	1952 - 16 Dec	c 1958		
	38	"	" "	"	27 Feb	1962 - 14 Dec	c 1971		
	39	"	" "	"	22 Feb	1972 - 13 Ap	r 1977		
	40	Minutes	- Dairy Secti	on		15 Nov 1949	- 18 Mar 1	952	
	41	" '	1 11		17 Feb	1959 - 22 Feb	1972		
	42	" '	" "		20 Apr	1972 - 13 Ap	r 1977		
	43	Minutes	- Grain Grow	vers	24 Nov 1975 - 24 Jul 1979				
	44	Minutes	- Farming W	orld Limited		16 Nov 1954	- 15 Aug 1	969	
	45	Minutes	- Organising	& Publicity		18 Feb 1952	- 14 Apr 19	64	

		Committee	
	46	Minutes - Country Party Executive	28 May 1925 - 17 Feb 1938
		Committee, Sub-Provinces	-
	47	Minutes, Auckland Central	14 Feb 1959 - 12 Nov 1971
	48	Minutes, " "	29 Jan 1972 - 16 Mar 1979
	49	Minutes, Bay of Islands	24 Sep 1934 - 9 Apr 1947
	50	" " "	10 Feb 1965 - 27 Jan 1972
	51	" " "	29 Mar 1972 - 12 Jul 1978
	52	Minutes - Bay of Plenty	25 Aug 1938 - 5 Mar 1947
	53	Minutes - Cambridge	12 Mar 1943 - 8 Mar 1946
	54	Minutes - Franklin	3 Mar 1939 - 11 Apr 1947
	55	11 11	30 Jan 1959 - 3 Jul 1964
	56	11 11	4 Sep 1964 - 26 Mar 1971
	57	11 11	9 Jul 1971 - 26 Mar 1976
	58	Minutes - Kaipara	13 May 1932 - 26 Mar 1947
	59	" "	12 Feb 1957 - 1 Dec 1971
	60	11 11	5 Apr 1972 - 25 Jul 1979
Box 3	61	Minutes - Herekino	16 Dec 1948 - 2 Mar 1977
	62	Minutes - Northern King Country	4 Oct 1929 - 11 Nov 1943
	63	Minutes - " " "	30 Mar 1944 - 28 Mar 1946
	64	Minutes - Southern King Country	1 Oct 1929 - 7 Feb 1946
	65	" " "	8 Feb 1957 - 11 Oct 1963
	66	" " "	21 Feb 1964 - 24 Sep 1971
	67	11 11 11	21 Jan 1972 - 3 Oct 1979
Box 3	68	Minutes - Towai-Maromaku	1 May 1946 - 1 Jun 1953
	69	Minutes - Maromaku	29 Jun 1953 - 27 Jun 1960
	70	11 11	25 Jul 1960 - 25 Jul 1966
	71	11 11	29 Aug 1966 - 28 Apr 1975
	72	Minutes - Omaha	8 Aug 1918 - 28 Mar 1939
	73	Minutes - Rotorua	24 Sep 1929 - 6 Mar 1944
	74	Minutes - Rotorua Sub-branch, Maret	tutu 20 Mar 1930 - 4 Mar 1947
	75	Minutes - Northern Thames	14 Nov 1930 - 21 Apr 1942
	76	" "	11 Aug 1942 - 11 Apr 1946
	77	Minutes - Southern Thames	21 Sep 1931 - 27 Mar 1946
	78	Minutes - Thames	19 Jan 1956 - 3 Feb 1972
	79	Minutes - Northern Wairoa	16 Dec 1929 - 7 Apr 1943
	80	" "	29 Jul 1943 - 11 Apr 1947
	81	" "	24 Jan 1957 - 28 Sep 1967
	82	" "	8 Feb 1968 - 30 Sep 1971
	83	" "	2 Dec 1971 - 16 Mar 1978
	84	Minutes - Whangarei	30 Mar 1938 - 10 Apr 1947
	85	" "	21 Feb 1941 - 21 Mar 1952
	86	11 11	25 Jan 1956 - 28 Sep 1971
	87	" "	25 Jan 1972 - 14 Mar 1978

	89	"	"	"	Agendas	1928-1931 and 1933-1945			
	90	"	"	"	"	1946-1964 (1963 missing)			
	91	"	"	"	"	1967/68 & 1970-1973			
Box 5	92	Annua	l Provi	ncia	l Conference	1909-1911, 1919/20, 1926			
		Reports and Agendas							
	93	Annua	Annual Provincial Conference Papers 1932 & 1933						
	94	Annua	l Provi	ncia	l Conference	1934-1939 & 1943			
		Agendas and Results							
	95	Annual Provincial Conference Papers 1944-1946							
	96	"	"	"	"	1947			
	97	"	"	"	"	1954-1956			
Box 4	98	Annua	l Provi	ncia	l Conference	1948-1952, 1955/56/58, 1963-1969			
		Agendas and Results			ults				
	99	Farm I	_abour	Sch	emes	1958			
Box 5	100	Miscellaneous Papers							
		Magaz	ines "F	oint	Blank" x 2	Oct 1933 & Jul 1934			
Box 3	101	Procee	dings l	VZ (	Counties Association	Jun 1976			
		Confer	rence						
102		"	"	'	"	Jun 1980			
103		11	"	'	"	Jun 1982			